
DOR/DOP SUB 

     

CAT DOB DOA 
AS 
TGT 

DR/ 
DP 

16/01/1977 

26/07/1976 

0I3C 

SC 

23/03/2003 Home 
Science 

11/07/2004 History 

DR 

DR 

4141. 	 GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI, DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION 
E -II BRANCH, OLD SECRETARIAT, DELHI - 110054  

NO. DE.F.2(5)(21)/E-II/2009/ 	 Dated : 1 0  I 0-1 	i1 

Draft CORRIGENDUM  

Sub : Final Seniority List of Lecturers (Female Seniority No 2484 to 3047) 
appointed/promoted between 1.4.2002 to 31.3.2006. 

In partial modification of this office order No DE.F.2(5)(21)/E-II/2009/988-92 dated 
31/01/201.2, the following amendment have been made in the above final seniority list: of 
appointed/promoted PGT between 01/04/2002 to 31/03/2006. 

Correction of seniority of Lecturers (Sr. to 2484 to 3047) (Female) appointed /promoted 
between  0104/ 2002 to 31/03/2006. 

NAME 

Sarita 
Dhaka 

2994 Paramjeet 
Kaur 

SNTY 
AS 
TOT 

 

2002- 
2006 

19880317 

 

2002- 
2006 

20050535 

Remarks 

Name of individual 
has been changed 
from Sarita Dagar 
to Sarita Dhaka 
due to marriage 

Name of individual 
has been changed 
from Paramjeet 
Kaur to Paramjeet 
Salonia due to 
marriage 

SNTY 
NO 

2628 

ELK 
YEAR 

EMP ID 

2512 Poonalll 
Rani 

2852 Yashmee 

2848 Beena 
Rani 

SC 03/04/1977 

SC 03/08/1979 

SC 26/01/1964 

DR 23/03/2003 Hindi 

DR 11/07/2004 History 

DR 11/07/2004 History 

20037165 

20050171 

20050296 

Change of Category 
from General to 
Schedule Caste 

Change of Category 
Irani General to 
Schedule Caste 

Change of Category 
from General to 
Schedule Caste 

2002- 
2006 

2002- 
2006 

2002- 
2006 

All DIDEs/ HOS are itquested to ensure that objection if any, may be sent to E-II Branch of 
this Directorate duly verified by I-10S concerned within 15 days of the issue of this draft corr.gendum. 

(Manvinde Singh) 
ADE (E-II) 

NO. DE.F.2(5)(21)/E-11/2009 ( 	 Dated: 

Copy to 

1. The Spl.DE (Admn), Directorate of Education 
2. All DDEs/Eos concerned, Directorate of Education. 
3 	S (Sectt. Branch), Room No 215, Old Sectt, Delhi. 

OS (IT) with request to upload in the " New Link "under the head "PGT Seniority E-II" 
5. Concerned HOS, RSKV No.1, Shakarpur, Delhi-92 . 
6. Guard File 	

ovitAl 
(Manvinde Singh) 

ADE (E-II) 


	Page 1

